2014/2015 Fees and Charges

DOG LICENSE FEES Rate GST Total Charge
Unsterilised
1 Year $30.00 NO $30.00
3 Year $75.00 NO $75.00
Lifetime $250.00 NO $250.00
Sterilised
1 Year $10.00 NO $10.00
3 Year $18.00 NO $18.00
Lifetime $100.00 NO $100.00

Pensioners are eligible for a 50% discount on dog and cat registrations

Working Dogs

Unsterilised
1 Year $7.50 NO $7.50
3 Year $18.75 NO $18.75
Lifetime $62.50 NO $62.50
Sterilised
1 Year $2.50 NO $2.50
3 Year $4.50 NO $4.50
Lifetime $25.00 NO $25.00
CAT LICENSE FEES
Unsterilised
1 Year
3 Year
Sterilised
1 Year $10.00 NO $10.00
3 Year $18.00 NO $18.00
Lifetime $100.00 NO $100.00

All fees and penalties as stated in Dog and Cat Regulations as amended from time to time. Any discrepancies between
the above amounts will revert to the regulations to the extent of the inconsistancy.

2015/2016 Fees and Charges

Rate

$50.00
$120.00
$250.00

$20.00
$42.50
$100.00

$12.50
$30.00
$62.50

$5.00
$10.65
$25.00

$50.00
$120.00

$20.00
$42.50
$100.00

GST
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Total Charge

$50.00
$120.00
$250.00

$20.00
$42.50
$100.00

$12.50
$30.00
$62.50

$5.00
$10.65
$25.00

$50.00
$120.00

$20.00
$42.50
$100.00



