	2014/2015 Fees and Charges			2015/2016 Fees and Charges		
DOG LICENSE FEES	Rate	GST	Total Charge	Rate	GST	Total Charge
Unsterilised						
1 Year	\$30.00	NO	\$30.00	\$50.00	NO	\$50.00
3 Year	\$75.00	NO	\$75.00	\$120.00	NO	\$120.00
Lifetime	\$250.00	NO	\$250.00	\$250.00	NO	\$250.00
Sterilised						
1 Year	\$10.00	NO	\$10.00	\$20.00	NO	\$20.00
3 Year	\$18.00	NO	\$18.00	\$42.50	NO	\$42.50
Lifetime	\$100.00	NO	\$100.00	\$100.00	NO	\$100.00
Pensioners are eligible for a 50% discount on dog and cat registrations						
Working Dogs						
Unsterilised						
1 Year	\$7.50	NO	\$7.50	\$12.50	NO	\$12.50
3 Year	\$18.75	NO	\$18.75	\$30.00	NO	\$30.00
Lifetime	\$62.50	NO	\$62.50	\$62.50	NO	\$62.50
Sterilised						
1 Year	\$2.50	NO	\$2.50	\$5.00	NO	\$5.00
3 Year	\$4.50	NO	\$4.50	\$10.65	NO	\$10.65
Lifetime	\$25.00	NO	\$25.00	\$25.00	NO	\$25.00
CAT LICENSE FEES						
Unsterilised						
1 Year				\$50.00	NO	\$50.00
3 Year				\$120.00	NO	\$120.00
Sterilised						
1 Year	\$10.00	NO	\$10.00	\$20.00	NO	\$20.00
3 Year	\$18.00	NO	\$18.00	\$42.50	NO	\$42.50
Lifetime	\$100.00	NO	\$100.00	\$100.00	NO	\$100.00

All fees and penalties as stated in Dog and Cat Regulations as amended from time to time. Any discrepancies between the above amounts will revert to the regulations to the extent of the inconsistancy.